Specifications

Spezifikationen
Spécifications

PAPER

100 g/m?

120 g/m?

135 g/m?

200 g/m?

240 g/m?

300 g/m?

350 g/m?

400 g/m?
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Matt 54
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Matt 63
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KEY

® 45 x 64 cm LG, SB
@) 70 x 100 cm LG, SB
® 100 x 70 cm SG, BB
sTYLE X4
With & without window /mit & ohne Fenster /avec & sans fenétre
Business DL 1 x22cm
B C5 16.2 x 22.9 cm
C4 229x324cm
100 / Box
DL 1 x22cm
Classic C5 16.2 x 22.9 cm
C
100 / Box
DL 11 x22cm
C6 11.4 x 16.2 cm
Trend 1 C5 16.2 x 22.9 cm
T1 Quadro 16.5 x 16.5 cm 50/ Box
B6 12.5 x17.6 cm
Special M 9x23.5cm
DL 1 x22cm
T’eT"Qd 2 c5 16.2 x 22.9 cm
Quadro 16.5 x 16.5 cm 50 / Box

INFORMATION!

www.gmund.com/shop/gmund-colors-matt.html




